90° Egik Pako Salterli Duvar Prizi

Uriin Kodu :
Barkod :

IP Sinifi :

Amper :

Volt :

Hertz :

Kutup :

GOvde Malzemesi :

Iletken Malzemesi :

Gram :
Kutu :
Koli :

BC1-6505-7550
IP65

125A
380V-450V
50Hz - 60Hz
3P+E+N
Polyamid 6

MS 58

1
12




1X@50mm

265,00
234,00

- 2X240mm

7] 125A ON-OFF

SWITCH

80,00

11000

372,00

223,00



